
ITEM#:33243/6

SPECIFICATION  SHEET

LAMP

FINISH

WIDTH
HEIGHT
DEPTH
WEIGHT

ITEM TYPE PENDANT
21”(533MM)

42”(1067MM) (1-6”  1-12”  1-24”)

12”(305MM)
21”(533MM)
20LBS (9.08KG)
(6)CANDELABRA

MAX WATTAGE 60W
POLISHED CHROME

ROD LENGTH
CORD COLOR CLEAR

21" [533mm]

12"
[305mm]

42"
[1067mm]

57"
[1448mm]

6"x6" [152x152mm]


